yAMHILL
COUNTY

Taxpayer

PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO
CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC
SINGER 67 LLC

HAMPTON FAMILY VINEYARDS LLC
PARK APARTMENTS LLC

COMCAST CORPORATION

REIBOLD DARYL

KEN WRIGHT CELLARS CO

CCPN LLC

CARLTON 2007 LLC

2025

CARLTON

RMV

3,234,000
5,287,936
3,064,908
2,457,593
4,790,018
2,045,587
2,702,328
2,130,796
2,123,815
2,716,574

Yambhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department
Top Taxpayers by District

Taxable

3,234,000
2,845,748
2,749,796
2,029,876
1,797,401
1,530,440
1,338,071
1,277,201
1,231,396
1,027,863

Levied Tax

17,061.29
15,013.02
14,506.82
10,708.81
9,482.38
8,074.00
7,059.11
6,737.97
6,496.35
5,422.54
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