



Yamhill County Assessor/Tax Collector Department  
Top Taxpayers by District

10/27/2025  
7:44:57AM

2025

CARLTON

<u>Taxpayer</u>	<u>RMV</u>	<u>Taxable</u>	<u>Levied Tax</u>
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC CO	3,234,000	3,234,000	17,061.29
CHAD E DAVIS CONSTRUCTION LLC	5,287,936	2,845,748	15,013.02
SINGER 67 LLC	3,064,908	2,749,796	14,506.82
HAMPTON FAMILY VINEYARDS LLC	2,457,593	2,029,876	10,708.81
PARK APARTMENTS LLC	4,790,018	1,797,401	9,482.38
COMCAST CORPORATION	2,045,587	1,530,440	8,074.00
REIBOLD DARYL	2,702,328	1,338,071	7,059.11
KEN WRIGHT CELLARS CO	2,130,796	1,277,201	6,737.97
CCPN LLC	2,123,815	1,231,396	6,496.35
CARLTON 2007 LLC	2,716,574	1,027,863	5,422.54